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ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG
Platz| SNr veme PNr E'nzele1rgebn'sse — Summe
1. 90 | Wirth, Mario 70708258 100 99 199
2. 6 | Herbst, Harald 70702402 99 98 197
88 | Vorreiter, Florian 72002466 99 98 197
4. 10 | Bock, Helmut 72002500 98 98 196
217 | Gruner, Reiner 72002520 98 98 196
59 | Stricker, Marcus 73002131 99 97 196
138 | Vorreiter, Werner 70701736 98 98 196
141 | Wiedenmann-Flanders, Marc 72004021 98 98 196
9. 210 | Herbst, Nadja 72002959 98 97 195
142 | Mehlhorn, Max 70706492 98 97 195
188 | Thiel, Thomas 72003007 98 97 195
12. 211 | MiBner, Jorg 72003356 97 97 194
36 | Papst, Alexander 72002867 99 95 194
14. 200 | Hoger, Alfred 72002601 97 96 193
56 | Lipple, Fritz 72002420 97 96 193
72 | Mader, Bianca 72002677 97 96 193
162 | Mérkl, Stefan 72002568 97 96 193
212 | Polanik, Adam 73002859 97 96 193
154 | Steger, Ingrid 70701728 97 96 193
83 | Vorreiter, Jiirgen 72002996 97 96 193
130 | Vorreiter, Silvia 72002675 98 95 193
22. 96 | Haite, Christian 72002490 97 95 192
163 | Markl, Sabrina 73002849 97 95 192
35 | Papst, Kerstin 72002868 97 95 192
175 | Schmid, Siegfried 70705789 96 96 192
73| Vogt, Reiner 72003023 97 95 192
27. 135 | Bremensdorfer, Rolf 72003141 96 95 191
38 | Briihl, Helmut 73002834 96 95 191
242 | Gotz, Daniel 70702399 97 94 191
47 | Macho, Thomas 72002674 96 95 191
9 | Vollmar, Heinrich 70706626 96 95 191
44 | Wolf, Alban 72002412 97 94 191
33. 101 | Born, Frank 72002701 96 94 190
37 | Ehrlich, Ruth 72003125 96 94 190
177 | Heller, Christian 72002658 96 94 190
28 | Linder, Timo 70700314 97 93 190
208 | Maier, Erwin 72002618 96 94 190
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Papst, Werner

Pohl, Juergen
Riiggenmann, Florian
Burkhart, Jiirgen
Bock, Stefanie
Fedrizzi, Peter
Jungmann, Martin
Kempfle, Josef
Klingler, Daniel
Kratschmer, Anja
Linder, Georg
Mehlhorn, Beate
Munkenast, Rolf
Sellner, Michael
Greiner, Christian
Herbst, Vida
Hofmiller, Julia
Linder, Michael
Rank, Werner
Richter, Tom
Riiggenmann, Rebecca
Vogel, Stefan
Berdzentis, Michael
Burkhart, Leonhard
Konig, Wolfgang
Linder, Daniel
Miller, Michael
MiBbach, Siggi
Preussner, Oliver
Riiggenmann, Jasmin
Spann, Birgitta
Vogg, Hermann
Vogg, Rebecca
WeiRenberger, Otto
Wolf, Philipp

Born, Jan

Klos, Andrea
Ludwig, Julia
Ludwig, Klaus
Meier, Sascha
Papst, Elfriede
Reule, Siegfried
Sanchez, Robert
Straub-Born, Stefanie
Ferber, Johannes

Hillmann, Ingrid
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Janotta, Hilmar
Kempfle, Fritz
Linder, Maximilian
Nawrot, Jacek
Schwehr, Norbert
Wiedemann, Josef
Alexiadis, Stavros
Berdzentis, Marinela
Greiner, Bernhard
Kramer, Manfred
Leupold, Marcus
Herzog, Hermann
Miele, Angelo
Steinle, Erwin
Wallor, Thomas
Born, Joshua
Feinle, Stefan
Franz, Lisa-Marie
Maier, Leonie
Rosch, Rosemarie
Uhl, Thomas

Vogt, Sabine
Aumer, Franz
Baur, Marcus
Burger, Karl
Geiger, Benedikt
Koénig, Jennifer
Mehlhorn, Jens
Mohler, Friederike
Pfauth, Annika
Schneider, Wilhelm
Singer, Reiner
Uhl, Benjamin
Schneider, Carina
Singer, Gerhard
Sirtmatsis, Dimitra
Uhl, Martin

Vogt, Lukas
Braitinger, Roland
Burkhart, Carolin
Gruner, Andrea
Hillmann, Anne
Hoger, Melanie
Hutter, Philipp
Lenzer, Nathalie
Unseld, Katja
Veit, Josef

73002839
72003298
72004014
72004025
72002952
72003006
73002853
72003369
72002418
72002522
73002856
70708474
73002864
72003341
72003126
72002482
72003122
72003393
70708587
72002752
72002604
72003120
72002571
72002925
72002495
73002848
73002870
70701588
73002840
72002915
72002736
72002580
72002994
72003259
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72002410
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Wolf, Beate
Ballestrem, Georg
Burkhart, Helene
Burkhart, Manuel
Dirr, Lorenz
Eberle, Josef
Hannes, Jonas
Merkle, Jonas
Neubert, Josef
Nuscheler, Otto
Pfauth, Christoph
Ruff, Monja
Stimpfig, Leonard
Winter, Robin
Zettl, Anna
Bierweiler, Alexander
Feinle, Cornelia
Klos, Christina
Maier, Fabian
Nuscheler, Stephanie
Roth, Georg
Ruckgaber, Aaran
Unseld, Martin
Wiedenmann, Leon
Fink, Uwe

Hesse, Patrick
Nawrot, Elzbieta
Winkelmann, Louis
Gruner, Sabrina
Keller, Marina
Knoferl, Anneliese
Lohr, Sebastian
Schickling, Axel
Wengler, Jens
Braun, Artur
Keller, Markus
Lorenz, Jakob
Miller, Sarah
Rohde, Lars
Spann, Johann
Wiedemann, Doris
Hannes, Tom
MiRbach, Andreas
Sattler, Hans-Jorg
Schuster, Felix

Wengler, Peter

72002755
72002560
72002395
72002771
72002895
72003069
72003349
73002872
72002853
72003100
72002916
72004036
72003361
73002826
70700093
73002852
72003121
72002983
72002928
73002836
72003172
73002873
72002997
73002825
72003302
73002847
72004024
73002844
70708586
72002741
73002865
72002799
73002835
73002846
70705795
72002806
72003384
72002944
73002858
72004035
72003013
73002841
73002827
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72003046
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Wirth, Kristin

Wolf, Christian
Burkhart, Bettina
Merk, Karl

Sellner, Regina
Uebelhor, Christoph
Leder, Santina
Maier, Tatjana
Miller, Werner
Missbach, Josef
Burger, Sabine
Linder, Karin
Flamm, Karin
Hoger, Stefanie
Vogg, Stephan
Keller, Matthias
Kratschmer, Wolfgang
Mayer, Kerstin
Reiser, Herlinde
Schneider, Sonja
Seiler, Otto

Hauser, Bernd
Leichtle, Anne
Pointner, Horst
Rabus, Peter
Rathgeb, Klaus
Sellner, Leopold
Vogel, Ursula
Miiller, Anja
Schlotthauer, Thomas
Schneider, Lena
Stegmaier, Gerlinde
Straub, Dieter
Zoliner, David
Joksch, Marc
Reule, Anna

Baier, Sandra
Probstle, Winfried
Dietrich, Sandra
Haeckel, Tobias
Hieber, Michael
Hoger, Friedericke
Pohl, Harald
Scheer, Johanna
Braunwart, Reinhard
Handerer, Marlon

PreuBner, Johannes

72003340
73002867
72002657
72003146
72002734
72002660
72002977
72004017
72002856
72002854
72002749
72002597
72002607
73002868
72003380
72002644
72002969
73002851
72003108
72002837
72002428
73000753
72003101
72002634
72003242
72002708
72003292
72002455
72003303
73002860
72003285
72002753
72003201
73002830
72003240
73002838
72003206
72002535
73002829
73002831
72003368
73002857
72004047
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73002823
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13| Schulz, Jiirgen 72002570 81 79 160

127 | Vogg, Waltraud 72002483 80 80 160
226. 216 | Nagy, Imre 73002861 80 79 159
227. 152 | Lode, Eberhard 72002852 79 79 158
228. 49 | Kuebrich, Jan 72003161 79 78 157
229. 170 | Ludwig, Lars 72003258 79 77 156
230. 228 | Sirtmatsis, Anestis 72002772 79 76 155
231. 181 | Singer, Helmut 72002543 85 69 154
232. 25 | MiBbach, Johannes 73002828 80 72 152
233. 220 | Biinger, Stefan 73002863 89 62 151

229 | Greuelsberg, Rolf 73002866 76 75 151

196 | Vogg, Georg 72003063 76 75 151
236. 191 | Lux, Madeleine 72002927 75 75 150
237. 92 | Wirth, Phillipp 70708840 74 73 147

244 | Wohrle, Isabella 73002871 75 72 147
239. 194 | Fragkakis, Christos 73002854 72 72 144
240. 172 | Bartsch, Sebastian 73002850 82 61 143
241. 180 | Schneider, Franz 72003392 74 68 142
242. 239 | Nusser, Norbert 73002869 78 63 141
243. 114 | Miiller, Franz 73002845 76 54 130
244, 100 | Hannes, Walter 73002842 74 48 122
245. 15 | Klingler, Julian 72004018 54 46 100
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